PH00055424

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





100260882021

06/09/14--01049--004 **78.75



WA- 36337

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Black hat s	Services I	Me
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee,
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Namo	e (Printed or typed)	
	2221 wash	bunn AV	<u>e</u>
	Maple's Fla	State & Zip	7
	239 - 370 - Daytime T	6457 Telephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 11, 2014

BLACK HAT SERVICES INC 2221 WASHBURN AVE NAPLES, FL 34117

SUBJECT: BLACK HAT SERVICES INC

Ref. Number: W14000036337

RECTION OF STANLARD

GE

We have received your document for BLACK HAT SERVICES INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 014A00012643

Division of Communitions D.O. DOV 6207 Thellahaggan Florida 22214

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:_	Black	hat ser	ulce's IM	Cr
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OF Principal stre		N	Mailing address, if differen	t is:
2221 washburn	auc			
Naple's Fla 3			game,	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation $Seluices$	n is organized is:	iny and	all Relat	red
			TAIL SE	
				, principle . ,
			25 IAR ASS	į
			E 2	i i
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	S lo	<u> </u>	COMBA STATE	
	ERS AND/OR DIREC		2 1	-
Name and Title: Rick				
Address	1 1 washbun	Address:	Same	
Aue	Naple's Fl	<u>la</u> .		·····
	34117			
Name and Title: RICK	Vuksanovia	Name and Title:	Rick Vu	
Address 222	1 washburn			burn Au
_Naj	Teg Fla	<u>34</u> 117	Naples Fl	<u>a 34117</u>
			<u> </u>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		·
Address	-	Address:		
				
		<u></u>		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	<u> </u>
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. B	Tox NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Rick Vults	anovec	
Address: 2221 was	h burn ave	
Naples Fl	a 34117.	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:		
	Sanovic	
Address: 2221 Was	hburn ave	
	-la 34117.	
	ccept service of process for the above stated corporation the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	
1/2//////////		5-28-2014
Required Signature	2/Registered Agent	Date
	facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false test third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.	
1/4 0/1/1		G= 17-2014
Required Signatu	ire/Incorporator	Date
, ,	·	
		- 8× o n F
	,	25 ×
		70° 20°